Yiew Description of Imported Goods

TCO Number 9703636 Status TCO

Description of Imported TIPS for continuously adjustable pipettes
Goods
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WCO TARIFF CHANGES — 1 JAN. 2007

TCO (OLD) TCO (NEW)
G703436, - Aot 064337
REVISED CLASS.

$479.70.29....

CLASS. REASONS
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Signed
(Classifiers) (System Compiler)

Released by DIBP under the

Freedom of Information Act 1982




TARIFF CONCESSION REVOCATION ORDER C(;

P
Under ( ion 2698D(2) of the Customs Act 1901, Is22(1)(a)(ii) L a delegate of the Chief Executive
Officer

(a) revoke Tariff Concession Order Number 9703636 made on 01.07.97, in respect of the goods
described in TABLE A below. This Revocation has effect from 01.01.07; and

(b) make in its place the Tariff Concession Orders described in TABLE B. The goods specified in
Column 1 of TABLE B are goods to which the item in Part III of Schedule 4 to the Customs Tariff Act 1995
specified in Column 2 of TABLE B applies. The Order shall have effect from the date notified in paragraph
(a) above as the date of effect for the Revocation.

TABLE A
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2
Description of Goods including the Schedule 4 Item Number
Customs Tariff Classification Last date of effect
8479.90.90 TIPS for continuously adjustable pipettes 50
31.12.06
Op. 01.07.97 - TC 9703636

s22(1)(a)(ii)

This is page 1 of 2 Pages of the instrument.

Dated 20 June 2007

Revocation Instrument HS2007Z/350A
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Ve
\
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 .
Description of Goods including the Schedule 4 Item Number
Customs Tariff Classification Last date of effect
8479.90.00 TIPS for continuously adjustable pipettes 50
Op. 01.01.07 - TC 0614327
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